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
Christmas celebrations. As a
role model of wife, mother,
grandmother and friend you
set the bar so high in your
quiet gentle ways and we
continue to live life by your
example.

Life is temporary, but our
memories live forever. We
hold them near to our hearts
and keep you close wherev-
er we are. We thank God for
your presence in our lives.
We miss you terribly but can
find comfort knowing you
are in the loving arms of
God.
- Love always Tout, Pam,
Lisa, Bruce, Ron, Tammy,
Tim, Laurie-Jo, Terry, Cori
and all the grandchildren
and great grandchild
______________________

Carol Dennison (Loucks)
Dec. 25, 1959-Apr. 5, 2005

Two years have slipped
by without hearing your
voice,

God called you away, we
had no choice.

You were a great daugh-
ter, a mother and wife,

You brought so much
happiness into our life.
- We miss you so very
much, Mom and Dad
______________________

972-1000
24 hour
pager

RUTH ANN HICKEY
SALES REPRESENTATIVE

CONSISTENT MULTI-MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER
~ 25 YEARS EXPERIENCE ~

Have Ruth Ann’s Experienced 
Negotiating Skills Work For You.

HELP WANTED
Setterington’s Fertilizer Service in Essex is now hiring 
seasonal employees, AZ-DZ drivers preferred. Bobcat 
driver and delivery person. Apply 4016 Rd. 23 Essex. 
Fax 519-776-5880 or email brockman@setteringtons.com

IT PAYS TO
ADVERTISE!
Call 519-776-4268 

IT PAYS TO
ADVERTISE!
Call 519-776-4268 SARAH KRAUTER

Sales Representative

24 Hour Pager

“I’ll 
get you 
moving!”

519-972-1000

REALTY INC. BROKERAGE

MILLION DOLLAR PRODUCER
Parcel of land approx. 
50 acres in the vicinity

of Essex. Reply to:

Box J.
Essex Free Press

16 Centre St.
Essex, ON
N8M 1N9

with phone number
& location.

WANTED TO BUY

We build strong kids,
strong families, strong

communities

Plus de vie à la vie 
des jeunes, des familles 
et de la communauté

YMCA of Windsor and Essex County
www.windsor.essex.ymca.ca

Teach Swimming Lessons in your
own backyard this summer!

YMCA Backyard Pool Program is seeking
Instructors for this summer’s program.

Qualifications: Bronze Medallion, Bronze
Cross, NLS, Instructors, and First Aid/CPR

(level C)

Flexible Hours Available
Interested candidates can send resumes to 

35  Victoria Ave. Unit 7, Essex Ontario N8M 1M4 
or fax to 519-776-6852 or email to 

windsor-outreach@ymca.ca 
by April 13th, 2007.

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To www.royallepage.ca

ESSEX: 2 bedrm starter. Immediate Possession $89,000. Call Lorraine*

29 PARK LANE, ESSEX: 3-5 bedrooms, 2 baths, 2 car att garage, triple
cement dr., both levels finished & immaculate. $259,900. Call Brian**

TRANQUILITY: 3-4 bedrooms, 2 baths, fenced rear yard w/fish pond
& bridge, landscaped for peaceful relaxation. $219,900. Call Brian**

RENTAL INCOME: 2 bedroom starter, newer shingles, most win-
dows, gas forced air w/C/A. Downtown Essex. $94,900. Call Brian**

RESIDENTIAL BUILDING LOT: County Rd. 34 between Essex &
Cottam, 88’ x 250’ w/gas, water, hydro. $59,900. Call Brian**

5 ACRE HOBBY FARM: 9 yr. old home with 4 bedrooms and 4
baths. A covered deck, pool & finished pole barn/garage. Call Judi**

110 DANA: 2 bdrm mobile, newer windows, doors, drywall, flooring,
fag/ca, 4 appliances, updated bath, newer kit cupboards, black top dou-
ble drive, newer 10’ X 12’ storage shed. Asking $32,000.  Call Ann*

365 PRINCESS: Family Sized 3 bdrm mobile w/addition, drywall,
new shingles, reinsulated, windows, newer fag/ca. $49,900. Call Ann*

9 SPRUCE: In McGregor. Asking $17,500. 2 bedroom mobile w/peaked
roof. Ready for possession! Seller will entertain all offers! Call Ann*

340 DREW: Seller will entertain all offers. 3 bdrm mobile home, 14’
wide, adult section with eat in kitchen & spacious LR. $22,000.Call Ann*

364 PRINCESS:, 2 bdrm mobile, renovated, cute, comfortable &
affordable. Laminate flooring. Newer Carpeting. $34,900, Call Ann*

89 DANA: 2 bdrm mobile, newer windows, FAG furnace, wall A/C.,
open concept, eat in kitchen. Cute! & Comfortable! $24,900. Call Ann*

137 DANA: 3 bdrm mobile, many updates include fag/ca, drywall,
vinyl siding, windows, peaked roof, plus addition $53,500.Call Ann*

117 STEVEN: Call Ann* to see this 2 bdrm mobile, lrg kit & eat area,
bath w/soaker tub, awesome sundeck, lots of room for living, $34,900.

2 ELM: 3 bedroom mobile w/addition, Lucier Estates, updated bath,
office/den, open concept living rm/kit., lrg laundry. $38,500. Call Ann*

194 STEVEN: Perfect for couples or singles. 1 bdrm mobile, eat in kit
w/oak cabinets, separate laundry & 4pc bath. Asking $27,500.  Call Ann*

33 DANA: 2 lrg bdrm mobile, updates incl. vinyl windows, peaked roof,
newer carpet & flooring, immediate possession, $36,000. Call Ann*

267 BEVERLY: Nicely decorated 2 bdrm mobile home in adult section
of Viscount Estates, lrg LR, DR & fam. rm, storage rm. Call Ann*  $29,900.

180 NEIL: Awesome family size 3 bedroom mobile home. Updates incl.
windows, doors, drywall, vinyl siding, fag/ca, sundeck, updated bath,
bright sunroom & eat in kit. Cheerfully Decorated.  $47,000. Call Ann*

2 CYPRESS: Well cared for 3 bdrm mobile in Lucier Estates, newer
windows & roof shingles, screened in deck, 3 sheds. $39,900. Call Ann*

JUST LISTED: Nicely maintained 4 bedrm raised ranch convenient-
ly located in Essex. Oak eat-in kitchen, lrg fam. rm. in L lvl. Above
ground pool & deck new in June 06. Updated roof & flooring. Great
family home. Priced to sell at $159,900. Call Clare** or Nancy*.

* Sales Representative     ** Broker

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

Lorraine Wanklin*

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. 
DOWNTOWN ESSEX

519-776-6000
--------


